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County

Alamance
Alexander
Alleghany
Anson
Ashe
Avery
Beaufort
Bertie
Bladen
Brunswick
Buncombe
Burke
Cabarrus
Caldwell
Camden
Carteret
Caswell
Catawba
Chatham
Cherokee
Chowan
Clay
Cleveland
Columbus
Craven
Cumberland
Currituck
Dare
Davidson
Davie
Duplin
Durham
Edgecombe
Forsyth
Franklin
Gaston
Gates
Graham
Granville
Greene
Guilford
Halifax
Harnett
Haywood
Henderson
Hertford
Hoke
Hyde
Iredell
Jackson
Johnston
Jones
Lee
Lenoir
Lincoln
McDowell
Macon
Madison
Martin

North Carolina Public Health
working for a healthier and safer North Carolina
Everywhere. Everyday. Everybody.

2008

350
97
81
70

29
132
37
86
284
497
234
567
239

258
21
432
52
78
28
18
304
189
252
724
29
60
323
86
91
691
94
664
93
515
10
20
100
22
1,074
153
186
181
270
39
49
11
384
79
359
20
176
85
233
149
a7
35
38

Injury Epidemiology and Surveillance Unit

All medication and drug poisoning ED visits by county: N.C. residents, 2008-2014
Year

2009
N
372
132
35
76
38
50
142
36
102
311
512
255
491
261

256
22
405
83
78
15
16
328
145
292
762
18
66
338
80
83
624
73
679
111
676

27
123
31
855
189
185
167
273
33
51

396
90
354
20
107
102
205
157
58
31
50

For questions or other information regarding data, 919-707-5425

2010
N
338
100
29
67
45
38
125
27
99
283
500
244
429
229

271
34
378
68
67
30
11
352
161
323
819
28
83
376
102
110
551
119
686
82
584
10
24
102
55
861
162
178
197
265
38
58
18
403
74
265
27
140
139
178
131
53
47
106

2011
N
367
107
27
61
59
46
130
44
133
278
454
286
444
193
*
267
35
394
100
78
33
18
376
169
296
894
26
74
405
98
109
545
88
680
119
762

29
111
44
919
172
154
182
260
48
80
12
417
75
300
33
153
183
192
134
45
20
69

2012
N
353
81
25
65
58
53
121
42
94
272
399
234
456
184
10
204
38
366
86
70
31
19
338
190
287
741
30
79
407
78
110
520
89
767
86
728
12
25
78
34
1,071
147
175
176
221
46
85
10
442
66
325
30
140
173
202
79
43
24
33

2013

408
74
27
41
49
40
99
28
54

289

666

128

230

166
14

212
31

322
66
55
30
19

212
92

308

831
18
74

463
91

105

523

106

989
90

693
13
26

115
42

1,325

125

145

167

241
36
73
12

414
84

290
26
94

134

138

193
62
32
48

2014

352
117
24
60
53
39
122
29
31
293
522
156
310
150
13
205
29
380
66
48
41
20
294
102
320
840
37
72
474
92
104
521
101
1,078
101
779

18
125
44
1,595
142
176
179
234
31

72

347
81
305
32
31
159
207
106
75
25
43

North Carolina

Injury & Violence
I PREVENT|ONBranch

Total

2,540
708
248
440
311
295
871
243
599

2,010

3,550

1,537

2,927

1,422

64

1,673
210

2,677
521
474
208
121

2,204

1,048

2,078

5,611
186
508

2,786
627
712

3,975
670

5,543
682

4,737

62
169
754
272

7,700

1,090

1,199

1,249

1,764
271
468

77

2,803
549

2,198
188
841
975

1,355
949
383
214
387
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County

Mecklenburg
Mitchell
Montgomery
Moore

Nash

North Carolina Public Health
working for a healthier and safer North Carolina
Everywhere. Everyday. Everybody.

New Hanover

Northampton
Onslow
Orange
Pamlico
Pasquotank
Pender
Perquimans
Person

Pitt

Polk
Randolph
Richmond
Robeson
Rockingham
Rowan
Rutherford
Sampson
Scotland
Stanly
Stokes
Surry

Swain
Transylvania
Tyrrell
Union
Vance
Wake
Warren
Washington
Watauga
Wayne
Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin
Yancey
STATE

* data suppressed using state convention >0 and <10
Codes used: Dx code: 960-979 and/or ecode E850-E858 (Unintentional), E950.0-E950.5 (Self-Inflicted), E962.0, (Assault), E980.0-E980.5 (Undetermined)
First 6 listed Dx and first six listed Ecodes

Injury Epidemiology and Surveillance Unit

2008

1,834
56
45
137
109
523

48
352
233

27

64
109

27
130
365

40
336
102
454
278
509
205
144
118
179
123
251

37
120

364
64
1,498
26

90

318
207
178

78

44
21,274

All medication and drug poisoning ED visits by county: N.C. residents, 2008-2014
Year

2009
N
1,817
57
41
140
104
558
52
381
212
28
64
82
21
80
300
27
349
138
439
288
424
220
112
135
197
105
241
38
101

367
52
1,554
23

90

316
185
153

67

39
21,097

For questions or other information regarding data, 919-707-5425

2010
N
1,995
43
44
195
116
553
48
452
236
26
60
124
17
105
396
26
361
150
511
252
426
216
117
172
187
116
262
37
96

351
55
1,284
18

13

76
251
170
194
59

47
21,186

2011
N
1,973
50
47
205
85
540
53
366
209
36
60
151
21
128
373
23
330
133
563
268
450
179
135
202
142
110
235
27
87

354
114
1,591
34

19

84
231
162
174
112
30
21,929

2012
N
1,814
55
63
175
61
354
57
378
173
24
63
106
18
100
402
22
434
127
571
249
405
65
144
115
135
108
221
44
92

318
145
1,726
52

22
119
240
204
108
82

36
20,981

2013

1,188
57
53

164
72
351
56
369
149
29
74
89
22
87
348
37
377
110
454
358
272
201
123
75
62
169
239
49
136

220
145
1,852
52

18

90
269
145
170
114
42
20,371

2014

1,662
40
42

185
58
486
42
409
144
41
84
101
23
80
410
39
427
110
434
345
317
198
123
79
97
178
256
27
120

316
116
1,916
27

19

84
285
168
173
105
51
21,835

North Carolina

Injury & Violence
I PREVENT|ONBranch

Total

N
12,283
358
335
1,201
605
3,365
356
2,707
1,356
211
469
762
149
710
2,594
214
2,614
870
3,426
2,038
2,803
1,284
898
897
999
909
1,705
259
752
35
2,290
691
11,421
232
103
633
1,910
1,241
1,150
617
289
148,673
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